
Tournament Results

2024 PWBA BowlTV Classic
Smyrna Bowling CenterTournament Dates:               

5/31/2024 thru 6/1/2024 Smyrna, TN

Pos Pins Gms W  -L - T

Pins

Bonus  Total WdWinnings 300sBowler Name Hometown Avg
Smart 

Acct

1 5703 25 9 04 240 5703$10,000.00Cherie Tan Singapore 228.12

2 5718 26 8 06 210 5718$5,000.00Hui Fen New Singapore 219.92

3 5767 27 9 06 210 5767$4,000.00Bryanna Cote Tucson, AZ 213.59

4 5310 25 10 03 300 5310$2,500.00Josie Barnes Hermitage, TN 212.40

5 5320 25 6 07 180 5320$2,000.00Verity Crawley England 212.80

6 5149 24 6 06 180 5329$1,750.00Shannon Pluhowsky Dayton, OH 214.54

7 5113 24 6 06 180 5293$1,700.00Stephanie Zavala Long Beach, CA 213.04

8 5141 24 5 07 150 5291$1,650.00Jordan Richard Tipton, MI 214.21

9 4979 24 8 04 240 5219$1,600.00Birgit Noreiks Germany 207.46

10 5084 24 3 09 90 5174$1,550.00Bailey Delrose Crest Hill, IL 211.83

11 4961 24 3 09 90 5051$1,500.00Li Jane Sin Malaysia 206.71

12 4861 24 3 09 90 4951$1,450.00Summer Jasmin Beckley, WV 202.54

13 2542 12 2542$1,375.00Sydney Brummett Fort Wayne, IN 211.83

14 2525 12 2525$1,235.00Kayla Pashina Otsego, MN 210.42

15 2510 12 2510$1,215.00Laura Beuthner Germany 209.17

16 2508 12 2508$1,195.00Shayna Ng Singapore 209.00

17 2501 12 2501$1,175.00Liz Kuhlkin Schenectady, NY 208.42

18 2498 12 2498$1,155.00Dasha Kovalova Ukraine 208.17

19 2492 12 2492$1,135.00Courtney Wolf Sturtevant, WI 207.67

20 2489 12 2489$1,115.00Danielle McEwan Stony Point, NY 207.42

21 2487 12 2487$1,095.00Jenna Williams Homosassa, FL 207.25

22 2480 12 2480$1,075.00Kayla Smith Rockford, IL 206.67

23 2478 12 2478$1,055.00Breanna Clemmer Clover, SC 206.50

24 2476 12 2476$1,025.00Stefanie Johnson McKinney, TX 206.33

25 2472 12 2472$1,000.00Ashly Galante Palm Harbor, FL 206.00

26 2465 12 2465$980.00Caitlyn Johnson Beaumont, TX 205.42

27 2460 12 2460$970.00Carlene Beyer Ogdensburg, WI 205.00

28 2457 12 2457$960.00Laura Plazas Colombia 204.75

29 2452 12 2452$950.00Crystal Elliott Palm Bay, FL 204.33

30 2447 12 2447$940.00Cassidy Courey Cedar Rapids, IA 203.92

31 2446 12 2446$616.66Olivia Farwell Elizabethtown, PA 203.83

2446 12 2446$616.66Elise Bolton Apollo Beach, FL 203.83

2446 12 2446$616.66Lauren Tomaszewski Franklin, TN 203.83

34 2440 12 2440$0.00Maryssa Carey Hobart, IN 203.33

35 2439 12 2439$0.00Kelly Kulick Union, NJ 203.25

36 2431 12 2431$0.00Elysia Current Middletown, DE 202.58

37 2426 12 2426$0.00Sandra Gongora Mexico 202.17

38 2423 12 2423$0.00Alexis Runk Milton, PA 201.92

39 2421 12 2421$0.00Maranda Pattison Redwood Valley, CA 201.75

40 2418 12 2418$0.00Shannon Peyton Fenton, MO 201.50

41 2414 12 2414$0.00Correen Acuff Surprise, AZ 201.17

2414 12 2414$0.00Jessica Earnest Hermitage, TN 201.17

43 2413 12 2413$0.00Megan Duff Dayton, OH 201.08

44 2412 12 2412$0.00Rocio Restrepo Colombia 201.00

45 2407 12 2407$0.00Lauren Russo Ballwin, MO 200.58

46 2406 12 2406$0.00Melanie McDaniel Joliet, IL 200.50

47 2404 12 2404$0.00Morgan Kramer (n) Webb, AL 200.33

48 2394 12 2394$0.00Diana Zavjalova Latvia 199.50

49 2386 12 2386$0.00Erin McCarthy Elkhorn, NE 198.83

50 2384 12 2384$0.00Julia Bond Aurora, IL 198.67

51 2380 12 2380$0.00Felicia Wong Canada 198.33

2380 12 2380$0.00Daphne Tan Singapore 198.33

53 2374 12 2374$0.00Kaylene Bishop Medical Lake, WA 197.83

54 2365 12 2365$0.00Jen Higgins Lewis Center, OH 197.08
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54 2365 12 2365$0.00Haley Youker Erie, PA 197.08

56 2364 12 2364$0.00Rebecca Hagerman Loves Park, IL 197.00

2364 12 2364$0.00Daria Pajak Poland 197.00

58 2363 12 2363$0.00Missy Parkin San Clemente, CA 196.92

2363 12 2363$0.00Lindsay Boomershine Brigham City, UT 196.92

60 2360 12 2360$0.00Liz Johnson Niagara Falls, NY 196.67

61 2358 12 2358$0.00Brittany Smith Van Meter, IA 196.50

62 2357 12 2357$0.00Courtney Burris Columbus, OH 196.42

63 2348 12 2348$0.00Olivia Komorowski Oshkosh, WI 195.67

64 2345 12 2345$0.00Alyssa Ballard (n) Keller, TX 195.42

65 2337 12 2337$0.00Maria Jose Rodriguez Colombia 194.75

66 2334 12 2334$0.00Abby Ragsdale Aurora, IL 194.50

2334 12 2334$0.00Maria Bulanova Rockvale, TN 194.50

68 2330 12 2330$0.00Mei Lan Cheah Malaysia 194.17

69 2327 12 2327$0.00Kayla Bandy Wichita, KS 193.92

70 2323 12 2323$0.00Sarah Smith Van Meter, IA 193.58

71 2315 12 2315$0.00Clara Guerrero Colombia 192.92

72 2312 12 2312$0.00Brianna Andrew Grand Rapids, MI 192.67

73 2306 12 2306$0.00Madison Janack Wichita, KS 192.17

74 2299 12 2299$0.00Christine Johnston Canada 191.58

75 2297 12 2297$0.00Hope Gramly Aubrey, TX 191.42

76 2284 12 2284$0.00Courtney Ermisch Big Bend, WI 190.33

77 2280 12 2280$0.00Melissa Kammerer Staten Island, NY 190.00

2280 12 2280$0.00Maria Kreke Bartelso, IL 190.00

79 2267 12 2267$0.00Gazmine Mason Cranston, RI 188.92

80 2250 12 2250$0.00Samantha Knight Muskegon, MI 187.50

81 2223 12 2223$0.00Linda Burns Indianapolis, IN 185.25

82 2216 12 2216$0.00Haley Swindle (n) Sharpsburg, GA 184.67

83 2215 12 2215$0.00Kara Mangiola Spencerport, NY 184.58

84 2212 12 2212$0.00Justice York (n) Nashville, TN 184.33

85 2206 12 2206$0.00Dana File Camby, IN 183.83

86 2179 12 2179$0.00Samantha Kriner Killeen, TX 181.58

87 2155 12 2155$0.00Olivia Clark Jackson, MI 179.58

88 2150 12 2150$0.00Mallory Clark Lewiston, ME 179.17

89 2100 12 2100$0.00Chelsea Kiefer (n) Jasper, IN 175.00

90 2072 12 2072$0.00Sandra Toole Galesburg, MI 172.67

91 2064 12 2064$0.00Tabitha Schlupe Akron, OH 172.00

92 2055 12 2055$0.00Amber Milan Mount Vernon, NY 171.25

93 2021 12 2021$0.00Sarah Jessica Sanes Murfreesboro, TN 168.42

94 1995 12 1995$0.00Wendy Mann South Elgin, IL 166.25

95 1956 12 1956$0.00Mari Gallegos (n) Hendersonville, TN 163.00
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